Division

Open 1

Open 2

Open 3

Regular 1

Regular 2

Vets

Scoring:

Tiebreakers:

Club

Be Right back
Launch

Phantom Flyers
Westside Woofers

Agents of Chaos
Bad Company

RUFF

Denver Speed Demons
Altitude

Westside Woofers

Launch
Altitude
Agents of Chaos
Agents of Chaos

Bad Company
RUFF

Westside Woofers
R

Agents of Chaos
Westside Woofers

Team

Hold My Beer
Warp Speed

Red Barons
Rudolph's Rebels

Undercover
Red Nose Runners

Fruitcake Flight Squad
Atomic Fireballs

Peak

Santa's Grooves

Zoom!
Oxygen
Mayhem
Anarchy

Parumpapum Pups
Noel-it-alls
Christmas Nuts

Holiday Spirit (Ghost Team)

Guys & Dolls
Polar Express

-in all racing, 1 point is earned for each heat won.

-heats ending in a tie will result in each team receiving 1/2 point.

RUFF Little EIf Tournament Divisions

Saturday, December 8, 2018

Seed

2RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-N/A
19.5
19.9
20.8
21

6RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-20.9
21.9
22

2RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-21.3
22.3
22.5
22.5
22.5

2RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-N/A
16.9
18.5
19.3
20.5

2RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-21.8
22.8
22.9
23.5

4RR; 4/4; 16 Heats; BO-n/a
23.9
24

Total Races 58

-Ties will be broken by the fastest legal time from head to head competition.
- If still tied, then the fastest legal time of the day wins.

- Ties of 3 or more teams will be broken by the fastest legal time of the day.



Division

Open 1

Open 2

Open 3/Vets
open
open
open
vets
vets

Regular 1

Regular 2

Scoring:

Tiebreakers:

Club

Be Right back
Launch

Westside Woofers
Phantom Flyers

Agents of Chaos
Crusin K9's

Denver Speed Demons
RUFF

Altitude

Westside Woofers
Bad Company
Agents of Chaos
R

Launch
Altitude
Agents of Chaos
Agents of Chaos

Bad Company
RUFF

Westside Woofers
R

RUFF Little EIf Tournament Divisions

Sunday, December 9, 2018

Teams

Hold My Beer
Warp Speed
Rudolph's Rebels
Red Barons

Undercover

Cruisers

Atomic Fireballs
Fruitcake Flight Squad

Peak

Santa's Grooves
Red Nose Runners
Guys & Dolls

SEED

19.5

19.9
21

21.2

21.3
21.3
22
22.3

22,5
22,5
22,5
23.9

Ghost of Tournaments Past (Ghost Team)

Zoom!
Oxygen
Mayhem
Anarchy

Parumpapum Pups
Noel-it-alls
Christmas Nuts

16.9
18.5
19.3
20.5

22.8
22.9
23.5

Holiday Spirit (Ghost Team)

-in all racing, 1 point is earned for each heat won.
-heats ending in a tie will result in each team receiving 1/2 point.

-Ties will be broken by the fastest legal time from head to head competition.

Total Teams

2RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-N/A

2RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-20.3

Open & Vets - SRR; 4/4;

Open SRR, 4/4, 8 Heats;

16 heats; Open BO - 21.5; Vets BO- N/A

Total Heats - Open 24; Vets 16

2RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-N/A

2RR; 4/4; 24 Heats; BO-21.8

Total Races 61

- If still tied, then the fastest legal time of the day wins.

- Ties of 3 or more teams will be broken by the fastest legal time of the day.



